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ANNUAL CALENDAR AND FIXTURE LIST 2024-25

Orbis2- Annual Calendar 2024-25

MONTH | DATE DAY ACTIVITY SEEEASS/ CLASSIFICATION |WEEKLY THEME| MONTHLY THEME
Apr 1 Monday New Session Begins Nur,1-10, 12
Apr 2 Tuesday New Session Begins Jr.KG, Sr KG Know Yourself
and Major Body

Apr 3 Wednesday Parts

Basketball Season Begins 3-8
Apr 4 Thursday Chess Season Begins 1-2 Sports
Apr 5 Friday
Apr 6
Apr 7 Sunday
Apr 8 Monday Selection of Monitors 1-12 Leadership

Know your Class
Apr 9 Tuesday Gudi Padawa All Holiday
Apr 10 Wednesday Id- Ul- Fitr** All Holiday
Apr 11 Thursday Class 11 Begins 11
Apr 12 Friday Co Curricular Clubs begin 1-2
Apr 13 Saturday
Apr 14 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti All Holiday
Apr 15 Monday Headstart Value:
Apr 16 Tuesday Honesty
Apr 17 Wednesday Ram Navami All Holiday
Inter house Know Your
Apr 18 Thursday IBA 9-10 Competition School
. . . CCA
Apr 19 Friday Co Curricular Clubs begin 3-9 Event
Apr 20 Saturday
Mahavir Jayanti All X
Apr 21 Sunday World Earth Day Al Holiday
Apr 22 Monday World Earth Day All SA
Apr 23 Tuesday
Apr 24 Wednesday Cozdlliiras
Apr 25 Thursday University Fair 9-12
Apr 26 Friday Last Working Day PP-12
Apr 27 Saturday Summer Break Begins
Apr 28 Sunday
Classes Begin (Online) 10-12

Apr 29 Monday Support Classes Begin 1-9
Apr 30 Tuesday
May Wednesday Maharashtra Day All Holiday
May Thursday




May 3 Friday
May 4 Saturday
May 5 Sunday
May 6 Monday
May 7 Tuesday
May 8 Wednesday
May 9 Thursday
. Classes End 10-12
May 10 Friday Support Classes End 1-9
May 11 Saturday Summer Break Begins 10-12
May 12 Sunday
May 13 Monday Explore, Experience,
Engage
May 14 Tuesday Value: Cooperation
May 15 Wednesday and Collaboration
May 16 Thursday
May 17 Friday
May 18 Saturday
May 19 Sunday
May 20 Monday
May 21 Tuesday
May 22 Wednesday
May 23 Thursday
May 24 Friday
May 25 Saturday
May 26 Sunday
May 27 Monday
May 28 Tuesday
May 29 Wednesday
May 30 Thursday
May 31 Friday
Jun 1 Saturday
Jun 2 Sunday
Jun 3 Monday
Jun 4 Tuesday
Jun 5 Wednesday
Jun ) Thursday Classes Resume (Physical) 10and 12
Jun 7 Friday New Parent Orientation PP-11 Meeting
Jun 8 Saturday
Jun 9 Sunday
Jun 10 Monday
Basketball Season Ends 3-8
Jun 1 Tuesday School Reopens Nursery, 1-9,11 Sports
Jun 12 Wednesday School Reopens JrKG,, SRKG. Sense Organs
Jun 13 Thursday PT-1Begins 10,12 Assessment
Jun 14 Friday
Jun 15 Saturday Buddy day Nursery, Jr.KG.
Jun 16 Sunday Broadcasting and
Jun 17 Monday Eid ul-Zuha (Bakri Eid) All Holiday Networking
Value: Communication
and Reliability
Chess Season Begins 3-8
Jun 18 Tuesday Chess season ends 1-2 Sports
Well Being -
Inter- House Personal Hygiene
Jun 19 Wednesday Creative Design 7-8 "
Competition
Jun 20 Thursday
. PT-1Ends 10,12 Assessment
Jun 21 Friday UN Yoga Day All Event
Jun 22 Saturday
Jun 23 Sunday




Jun 24 Monday Health Check Up Week All Activity
Jun 25 Tuesday Let us Keep Clean
Jun 26 Wednesday Campaign for Office Bearers 6-12 Leadership
Jun 27 Thursday Group Song Competition 6-8 Inter house
Jun 28 Friday Basketball Season Begins 1-2 Sports
Jun 29 Saturday PTM PP-5 Meeting
Jun 30 Sunday
Al Event
July 1 Monday Movie Week
July 2 Tuesday .
My Family and
July 3 Wednesday Extended Family
July 4 Thursday Installation Ceremony - Interact Club 6-10 Event
Jul 5 Frida Elections 6-12 Leadership
Y Y Solo Dance Competition 3-5 Inter House Event
July 6 Saturday Orbis Chess/ PTM 10,12 Iviser SChO?' Sz
Meeting
July 7 Sunday
July 8 Monday Sports
July 9 Tuesday
July 10 Wednesday Community
- Interhouse Helpers
July 11 Thursday Solo Dance Competition 1-2 Competition
July 12 Friday PT-1Begins 3-9,11 Assessment
July 13 Saturday
July 14 Sunday
July 15 Monday Chess Final Week Begins 3-8 Sports Eco Diversity
July 16 Tuesday Value: Conservation
July 17 Wednesday Muharram All Holiday Community
" Interhouse Helpers
July 18 Thursday Slogan Writing 4-5 Competition
July 19 Friday CCA Display (Art/ Craft) 1-2 Activity
July 20 Saturday
July 21 Sunday
Field Trip 2
July 22 Monday Chess Final Week Begins 38 Activity
Sports
July 23 Tuesday PT-1Ends 3-9,11 Assessment Season-Monsoon
July 24 Wednesday Field Trip 1 Activity Enc i
July 25 Thursday DEAR Hour All Activity
. PR - 1 Mathematics 2 Assessment
July 26 Friday Orbiloqui 9-12 Literary Event
July 27 Saturday Field Trip 7-8
July 28 Sunday Global Tigers Day All Activity
July 29 Monday Foot ball Season begins 3-8 Sports
July 30 Tuesday
July 31 Wednesday Field Trip Jrand Sr KG Activity Seasons-Summer
Aug 1 Thursday and Winter
. PR-1 English 2
Aug 2 Friday Field Trip 4 Assessment
PTM 6-8
Aug 3 Saturday Field Trip 9-12 Meeting
Field Trip 3and5
Aug 4 Sunday
Aug 5 Monday Investiture Ceremony 9-12 Leadership
Aug 6 Tuesday
Half Yearly Begins 12 Assessment
Aug 7 Wednesday Orbiloqui 6-8 Literary Event India
. Inter House
Aug 8 Thursday Quiz- Road To Independence 4-5 Competition
Aug 9 Friday PR- 1 Hindi 2 Assessment
Aug 10 Saturday
Aug 11 Sunday
Aug | 12 Monday IBA 1-2 Inter House

Competition




Aug 13 Tuesday Independence day Celebrations 1-5 Event
Aug 14 Wednesday Festivals
Aug 15 Thursday Independence day z-Plg HEC:II;Z;Y
Aug 16 Friday PR-1EVS 2 Assessment
Aug 17 Saturday PTM 9,11 Meeting
Sl | Sty Incredible India
Aug 19 Monday Raksha Bandhan All Holiday Value: Patriotism
Aug 20 Tuesday
Aug 21 Wednesday Orbiloqui 3-5 Literary Event
12 i
avg | 22 | Thursday Half Yeary Ends SrKG Apple/sr | ASsessment R
KG Mango
Aug 23 Friday Orbilogui Sr KI((EGO;ZSCgI?/ Sr Literary Event
Basket ball Final week 1-2 Sports
Aug 24 Saturday
Aug 25 Sunday
Aug 26 Monday Janmashtami All Holiday
All
Aug 27 Tuesday Founders Day Event
Aug 28 Wednesday Literary Event
National Sports Day Al SA Secondary
Aug 29 Thursday Orbiloqui 1-2 Literary Event Colours
Sports Quiz 9-12 Inter House Event
Orbiloqui Nursery Apple, Jr
KG Apple, Jr KG
Aug 30 Friday Orange Literary Event
Football Final Week Begins 3-8
Aug 31 Saturday Fig-clj-h'll'lrip 162 NS
Sep 1 Sunday
Sep 2 Monday Football Season begins 1-2 Sports
Sep 3 Tuesday Drama Competition 6-8 Clr;f];:fiﬁ;
Sep 4 Wednesday Feelings
Sep 5 Thursday Teachers' Day All Event
Sep | 6 Friday IBA 1112 g:;;:t‘:;‘lf;
Sep 7 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi All Holiday
Sep 8 Sunday International Literacy Day All SA
Sep 9 Monday
Sep 10 Tuesday Athletics Season Begins 3-8 Sports —_— .
indi: My Official
Sep 11 Wednesday Language
Sep 12 Thursday
Sep 13 Friday
Sep | 14 Saturday Hindi Diwas All SA Indigenous Languages
World First Aid Day Value: Belongingness
Sep 15 Sunday
Sep 16 Monday Eid E Milad All Holiday
Sep 17 Tuesday Anant Chaturdashi All Holiday .
Sep 18 Wednesday An::jlsif:f;sres
Sep 19 Thursday Half Yearly Begins 3-11 Assessment
Sep 20 Friday Orbisports Heats Begin 1-12 Sports
Sep 21 Saturday PTM PP-2 Meeting
Sep 22 Sunday
Sep 23 Monday
Sep 24 Tuesday Domestic and Pet
Sep 25 Wednesday %nézsa;( d\(tohue?rg
Sep 26 Thursday Pet Day PP Activity Homes)
Sep 27 Friday CCA Display (Ettiquete) 1-2 Activity
Sep 28 Saturday
Sep 29 Sunday
Sep 30 Monday
Oct 1 Tuesday Half Yearly Ends 3-11 Assessment
Oct Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti All Holiday Wild Animals
: Young Ones and
Oct 3 Thursday SW\?VC:rT(tjaEYggzl; BDE;%“S PI;A— "12 :ﬁ ( theig Homes)




Expressions
Value: Collaboration

. . 6-12 Event
Oct 4 Friday World Space Week Begins Al Event
PTM
Oct 5 Saturday FieldTrip 9-10 Event
Oct 6 Sunday
Oct 7 Monday
. . Interhouse
Creative Design 3 "
Oct 8 Tuesday IEO - International English Olympiad 1-12 Competition
Assessment .
Oct 9 Wednesday Birds
Oct 10 Thursday
. Prelim 1 Begins 12 Assessment
Oct 1 Friday International Girl Child Day Al SA
Oct 12 Saturday Dussehra All Holiday
Oct 13 Sunday
Oct 14 Monday
No Bag Day Al Activity
Oct 15 Tuesday IGKO - InternatlonaIG_eneraI 1-10 Assessment
Knowledge Olympiad 6.8 Inter house
Group Dance Competition
oct | 16 Wednesday Orbicup 5.12 Inter house il
Competiton
Orbicup 5-12 SA
Oct 17 Thursday Vigilance Awareness All Sport
Athletics Final Week 3-8 ports
Oct 18 Friday
Orbitheatrum NHEERF X
and Sr KG Orbieventum
Oct 19 Saturday PTM 68 Meeti
PTM and Meet and Greet 10 eeting
Oct 20 Sunday
Oct 21 Monday
Oct 22 Tuesday Orbitheatrum 2 Orbieventum
Prelim-1Ends 12 Assessment Transport-Road
Oct 23 Wednesday Orbitheatrum 5 Orbieventum and Rail
Oct 24 Thursday Orbitheatrum 4 Orbieventum
Oct 25 Friday Football final week 1-2 Sports
Oct 26 Saturday Orbitheatrum 1,3 Orbitheatrum
Oct 27 Sunday
Cricket season begins 3-8 Sports
Oct | 28 Monday CCA Display (Quiz) 12 Activity
Oct 29 Tuesday
Oct 30 Wednesday
Oct 31 Thursday
Nov 1 Friday
Nov 2 Saturday
No 3 Sund
v SUCEY Autumn Break
Nov 4 Monday
Nov 5 Tuesday
Nov 6 Wednesday
Nov 7 Thursday
Nov 8 Friday
Nov 9 Saturday National Education Day All SA
Nov 10 Sunday
School Reopens after Autumn Break Nur-12
Nov 11 Monday Indigenous games season begins 1-2 Sports
(Kho Kho)
Nov 12 Tuesday NSO - National Science Olympiad 112 Assessment
Inter house Vil it
Nov 13 Wednesday Science Quiz 9-12 . Water
Competiton
Children's Day Celebration-No Bag All Event
Nov 14 Thursday day 6 Inter house
Calligraphy Competiton
Nov 15 Friday Gurunanak Jayanti All Holiday
PTM (Prelim-1) 12 .
Nov 16 Saturday el T 9-12 Meeting
Nov 17 Sunday
Nov 18 Monday Robotic Challenge Week Begins 4-9 Activity
National Integration Day Al SA
Nov 19 Tuesday IMO-International Mathematics
ol iad 1-12 Assessment
ympia Transport-Air
Nov 20 Wednesday Field Trip 2

Fitness
Value:Resilience




Nov 21 Thursday Field Trip 1
Nov 22 Friday Robotic Challenge Week Ends 4-9 Activity
Nov 23 Saturday Orbisports - Run through 1-12
Nov 24 Sunday Orbisports 1-12
Nov 25 Monday
Nov 26 Tuesday
Nov 27 Wednesday Buy Nothing Day All SA
Nov | 28 Thursday EVS Quiz 3 égﬁ;;‘l’t‘f)i Plants
Nov 29 Friday PR 2Fl\i/EI:TCtihDe$at|cs p2p As:ifslrirlint
Nov 30 Saturday Field trip 3-5
Dec 1 Sunday
Dec 2 Monday CIE:ZiIt)arl(i)cfggDrgsh 4!;::;2 Activity
Dec 3 Tuesday Class Photograph PP-3
PT-2 Begins 3-9.11 Sources of Food
Dec 4 Wednesday Prelim-1 Begins 10 Assessment
Prelim-2 Begins 12
Dec 5 Thursday
Dec 6 Friday PR 2 English 2 Assessment
Dec 7 Saturday Orbispark PP Event
Dec 8 Sunday
Dec 9 Monday
Creative Design
Cricket.ﬁnal Wefek ) 1-2 Activity
Dec 10 Tuesday 1SSO - Internatlona.l Social Studies 6-8 Sports
O'y'.“p'ad 3-10 Assessment
ICO - International Commerce 11-12 Flowers
Olympiad Assessment
Dec 11 Wednesday Human Rights Day All SA
Dec 12 Thursday PT-2 Ends 3-9,11 Assessment
Dec 13 Friday PR 2 Hindi 2 Assessment
Dec 14 Saturday
Dec 15 Sunday Active Citizenship
Dec 16 Monday Prelim1/ Prelin?Z ends . 10,12 Assessment Value: Responsibility
Throwball Competiton Begins 6-8 Competition
Dec 17 Tuesday Farewell 11-12
Dec 18 Wednesday Mathematics Quiz 1-2 égigzgizen
Fruits
Dec 19 Thursday Carol Singing 8-> lCertrig;ct)il:Zi
PR2EVS 2 Assessment
Dec 20 Friday Indigenous games season ends 1-2 Event
TEDx 11-12 Sports
Dec 21 Saturday
Dec 22 Sunday National Mathematics Day All SA
Dec 2z Monday Winter Break
Dec 24 Tuesday
Dec 25 Wednesday Christmas
Dec 26 Thursday
Dec 27 Friday
Dec 28 Saturday
Dec 29 Sunday Winter Break
Dec 30 Monday
Dec 31 Tuesday
Jan 1 Wednesday
Jan 2 Thursday
Jan 3 Friday
Jan 4 Saturday Figzh'?rip 9-712 Meeting
Jan 5 Sunday
Field Trip 8
Jan ) Monday Prﬁﬂrr:wggr:a(ea;gln 11(; Sports
Jan 7 Tuesday Creative Writing 1-12 (I:';tz;zz:;en
Vegetables
Jan 8 Wednesday Throwball Competiton Ends




Inter house

Jan 9 Thursday GK Quiz 6-8 Competition
Jan 10 Friday
Jan 11 Saturday Oorrl?llsflac::m 2:2 g
Jerm 2 Sty National Youth Day SA E\:ilnt
Jan 13 Monday Kite Flying All Activity
Scientific Temper

Jan 14 Tuesday Makar Sankranti All Holiday Value: Observatiion
Jan 15 Wednesday Field Trip 6 Alzaany el Analysis
Jan 16 Thursday
Jan 17 Friday Prelim-2 end 10
Jan 18 Saturday PTM PPZ‘;’ = ikesiting
Jan 19 Sunday Orbis Run 6-12
Jan 20 Monday
Jan 21 Tuesday ICS0- In'ternational (;omputer 1-10 Assessment

Science Olympiad Water Sources
Jan 22 Wednesday CCA 3-5 and Water Uses
Jan 23 Thursday
Jan 24 Friday Republic Day Celebration 1-5 Event
Jan 25 Saturday
Jan 26 Sunday Republic day 6-12 Event
Jan 27 Monday
Jan 28 Tuesday CCA Display (Drama) 1-2 Activity
Jan 29 Wednesday Thinkroom/ Orbision 5 Event

Martyr's Day All SA Water Animals
Jan 30 Thursday B[essmg Cerem.o?y 10 Event
Thinkroom/ Orbision 4

Jan 31 Friday Orbisports Kids PP Annual Athletic Meet
Feb 1 Sty PTM 10 izt
Feb 2 Sunday
Feb 3 Monday
Feb 4 Tuesday Thinkroom/ Orbision 3 Event
Feb 5 Wednesday Outdoor Games
Feb 6 Thursday Event
Feb 7 Friday
Feb 8 Saturday Orbitria 9-12 Event
Feb 9 Sunday
Feb 10 Monday
Feb 11 Tuesday
Feb 12 Wednesday CCA Display 6-9 Event Fitness First
Feb 13 Thursday Thinkroom/ Orbision 2 Event
Feb 14 Friday Thinkroom/ Orbision 1 Event Out of the Box
Feb 15 Saturday Value: Innovation
Feb 16 Sunday
Feb 17 Monday
Feb 18 Tuesday
Feb 19 Wednesday Shivaji Jayanti All Holiday Indoor Games
Feb 20 Thursday Yearly Assessment 2-9,11
Feb | 21 Friday Grad”at'ogf’;zi/;h'"kr°°m/ SrKG Event
Feb 22 Saturday
Feb 23 Sunday
Feb 24 Monday
Feb 25 Tuesday Thinkroom/ Orbision JrKG Event
Feb 26 Wednesday Mahashivratri All Holiday Good Habits
Feb 27 Thursday
Feb 28 Friday Fun games ends 1-2 Sports
Mar 1 Saturday
Mar 2 Sunday
Mar 3 Monday
Mar 4 Tuesday .
Mar 5 Wednesday Lll_\i/\llri]fga':']girr:‘gosn
Mar 6 Thursday
Mar 7 Friday
Mar 8 Saturday




Mar 9 Sunday

Mar 10 Monday

Mar 11 Tuesday

Mar 12 Wednesday Thanks Giving
Mar 13 Thursday Promotion Day 9and 11
Mar 14 Friday Holi All Holiday
Mar 15 Saturday

Mar 16 Sunday

Mar 17 Monday

Mar 18 Tuesday Promotion Day PP, 3-5
Mar 19 Wednesday Promotion Day 1-2
Mar 20 Thursday

Mar 21 Friday

Mar 22 Saturday

Mar 23 Sunday

Mar 24 Monday

Mar 25 Tuesday

Mar 26 Wednesday

Mar 27 Thursday

Mar 28 Friday

Mar 29 Saturday

Mar 30 Sunday Gudi Padwa

Mar 31 Monday Id- Ul- Fitr**

Academic Excellence
Value: Perseverance

All Inter School Competition dates will be updated on a later date

Orbieventuum dates may be subject to change

* Subject to change depending on event

** Subject to sighting of the moon

LEGEND
Special Assembly
cch SA (under classification)
EVS PP Pre-Primary
PT Prelim Preliminary Exam
PR PTM Parent Te.acher
Meeting
Information Board
vE IBA Activity
HYE DEAR Drop Everything And
Read




